
Local Boutique Feel with a New Global Reach.

372 N Saltair, Brentwood
$5,050,000

Faye Sarafian-Erdman 310-386-2497

Nelson Shelton Real Estate ERA Powered
355 N Canon Drive, Beverly Hills CA 90210

310.271.2229
CHECK US OUT @ www.NelsonShelton.com TO SEE WHAT’S NEW!

1296 Monte Cielo, Beverly Hills
$16,750,000
Marjan Nourani 310-920-9490
Elsa Nelson 310-346-9306

Distinctive Properties Division Presents

12055 Summit Cir, Beverly Hills
$10,250,000

Elsa Nelson 310-345-9306
David Cilento 310-663-4100

Jennifer Dauer 310-926-8893

New Construction │ 7BD │11BA│ 13,412 sqft   Price Reduction │ 7BD │11BA│ 13,412sqft  

Spectacular Views │ 7BD │7.5BA│6,907 sqft  Upper Riviera Palisades │ 3BD │4BA│ 17,792 sqft lot  

1456 Stradella Rd, Bel Air
$8,650,000

Joya Ovadya 310-753-7808
Elsa Nelson 310-345-9306

1691 San Onofre, Pacific Palisades
$6,975,000

Mariana Gharai 310-738-9080

TUESDAY, AUGUST 23, 2016INTERNATIONAL



INSIDE FRONT COVER

917 N CRESCENT DR, BEVERLY HILLS
PRICE UPON REQUEST

Drew Fenton - 310.858.5474  

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

10205 CENTURY WOODS DR,  CENTURY CITY
$5,995,000

Susan Smith -  310.492.0733

OPEN TUESDAY 11-3

THE ENCLAVE AT CENTURY WOODS

610 TRENTON DR, BEVERLY HILLS
$6,950,000

David Konheim - 310.803.9999

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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250  N  CAÑON DR |  BE V E R LY  H ILLS ,  C A  90210     +1  310 .278 .3311

H ILTO NHYLAND .CO M

©2016 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

570 EVELYN PL, BEVERLY HILLS
$15,995,000

Michael LaMontagna - 310.925.9826 

1375 SUMMITRIDGE PL, BEVERLY HILLS
$8,700,000

David Yocum - 310.691.6164

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

410 DABNEY LN, BEVERLY HILLS
$19,995,000

Branden Williams, Rayni Williams - 310.691.5935
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602 PALISADES BEACH ROAD | SANTA MONICA
Offered at $13,000,000  |  7 BED  |  7 BATH  |  5,000 S.F.  |  11,200 S.F. LOT

THEPARTNERSTRUST.COM EXCLUSIVE AFFILIATE OF

WHEELER COBERLY
310.351.6234  |  wheeler.coberly@gmail.com 

BY
APPOINTMENT

Incredible opportunity to own this classic 5,000 s.f. French Revival sitting on over 11,000 s.f. of beach 
front land. Once owned by Samuel Goldwyn, the property is rich in Hollywood history and sits right 
in the middle of Santa Monica’s famed Gold Coast. With 59 feet of beachfront, it is one of the largest 
single family lots north of the Santa Monica Pier to Will Rogers State Beach. The property is secluded 
and neighbored by single family homes, not parking lot. An exciting opportunity to create your own 
paradise along a premier stretch of coastline. 

Partners Trust Real Estate Brokerage & Acquisitions fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and Equal Opportunity Act, and does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning
the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection with

appropriate licensed professionals. CalBRE# 01869103 | Coberly CalBRE# 01396072.
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F. RON SMITH | MARK KITCHING | DAVID BERG
310.500.3931  |  wavehouse@thepartnerstrust.com

1234 MORNINGSIDE WAY | VENICE
Offered at $6,498,000  |  5 BED  |  4 BATH  | + POOL & OUTDOOR THEATRE

An architectural paragon of artistry and building science, The Wave House, designed and built 
by Mario Romano, presents a new way of living the Venice, California lifestyle. Fluid spaces, walls 
of windows and intricately carved surfaces that mirror nature’s unique geometry yield a seamless 
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

$1,298,000  |  1924 Myra Ave, Los Feliz  |  3BD/2BA 
Pierre Stooss  |  310.699.1143

$789,000  |  4764 Cleland Ave, Mount Washington  |  2BD/1¾BA 
Bonnie Rolls  |  323.671.1209

$2,900,000  |  3251 Purdue Avenue, Mar Vista  |  5BD/6BA 
S. Bubis/R. Frey  |  310.255.3450/310.488.3595

OPEN SUN 2-5
$3,350,000  |  1171 Tellem Drive, Pacific Palisades  |  4BD/4BA 

Dolly Niemann  |  310.230.3706

$1,180,000  |  1561 S Beverly Drive #101, Beverlywood  |  3BD/2½BA 
Jennifer Niman  |  818.907.7255
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, 
and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01911486

SCENIC ROMANTIC
Your Mediterranean classic awaits in the Hills. Inviting foyer, wrought iron staircase, LR with fireplace, den, and open 
kitchen with banquette dining area. French doors open to expansive stone patio with FP, built-in cooking area, 
perfect for entertaining. Resort style backyard also includes garden, saltwater pool/spa, poolside cabana with bath/
sauna. Upper level includes master suite with lounge area, 2 addl BRs. Lower BR ideal as office.  Street-to-street lot, 
5-car parking. Romantic and private, this home represents L.A. living at its best!

6478 Ivarene Ave |  Hollywood Hills Offered at $1,975,000

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
LUNCH SERVED, 11-2  |  DRINKS SERVED, 5-7

WWW.6478IVARENE.COM

ALEXANDRAKERR
310.795.1440
alexandrakerrla@gmail.com
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14186 Alisal Ln 
Santa Monica Canyon 

ISABELLE MIZRAHI   isabelle@inthecanyon.com   310.230.3720    

 An Independently owned and operated franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, 
lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the 
buyer is advised to independently verify the  

Rarely does an opportunity like this arise.  A very special Santa 
Monica Canyon property on a small, private street. 4,500 sf, 5 
bed, 4 bath Architectural on a 15,541 sf lot!  There is a separate 
studio and pool on this huge lot.   

 
$6,000,000 



PAGE 44



PAGE 45



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™46  |  TUESDAY, AUGUST 23, 2016

H o l l y w o o d  H e i g h t s  C h a r m e r

Chris  -323-496-6655 

Sandy -323-496-6622 

homesbychris@me.com

sandychris   
right home@

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  A u g . 2 3 r d   1 1 : 0 0 - 2 : 0 0 P M

Bre # 01290100
Bre # 01324401

6850 Camrose Dr. 
Los Angeles Ca. 90068 

Offered  at  $899,000 

This charming, Hollywood Heights 
California Spanish home is set back 

behind towering palm trees and 
hedges, providing tons of privacy. 
Open floor plan with wood floors 
throughout, french doors, central 

HVAC, arched doorways and many 
more classic features. Beautiful
private backyard includes raised 
wood decking, dining & seating 

areas, Saltillo tiles and grassy yard. 
Lots of off street parking and 

storage. Ideally located near the 
Hollywood Bowl, Hollywood & 

Highland, Kodak Theater, the 101 
frwy and the iconic Sunset Strip!

MLS # 16-152886
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Director, Aaroe Estates

310.962.7142 call or text
adrian@adriangrant.com
adriangrant.com

NEW LISTING
OPEN TUES | 11-2

13470 Firth Drive
BH P.O.  |  $3,350,000
13470firth.aaroe.site

•  ±28,559 lot area (±half acre)
•  ±4,368 living area
•  Salt water pool
•  4+4

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY
IN PRIVATE CELEBRITY ENCLAVE



PAGE 48



PAGE 49



PAGE 50

BRENTWOOD

499 HALVERN DRIVE
BILLY ROSE
BROSE@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3702
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One of the most unique and magical properties in Los Angeles, this thoughtfully 
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
Laundry Room  |  Stainless Steel Appliances
$560,785

COM007710 Springville Ad  |   MLS   |  8.75 x 11.25”  |  8/22
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OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 | 2BR/3BA | 2,466 SqFt.

This au courant Beverly Hills home is the epitome of elegance. The 

sundrenched formal living room opens to an artistically curated 

landscape of roses, olive trees and cypress topiaries. An outdoor 

fire table and flawless dining pavilion are ideal for entertaining 

friends and family. The formal dining room and sleek European 

kitchen all open to verdant grounds. A generous master suite 

includes dual bathrooms, dressing room, magnificent closet and 

view terrace. The additional bedroom suite is spacious and bright. 

The attention to detail and quality throughout is outstanding. 

Finishes include LED recessed lighting throughout, crystal 

Swarovski fixtures, Porcelanosa wall tiles, quartz countertops 

and Italian porcelain and travertine floors. Modern, refined and 

minutes to the most fabulous restaurants and shops Beverly Hills 

has to offer.

9743 ELDERIDGE DRIVE

RSR Real Estate

Anthony Stel l ini  |  bre# 01710680

Sherri  Rogers |  bre# 01420104

Elisa Ritt |  bre # 01410040

assistant@rsrrealestate.com

310.888.3377

Proudly Offered at $2,169,000
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9694 ANTELOPE RD, BEVERLY HILLS
NEW PRICE $19,400,000

Dimitri Velis - 310.691.5923

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

READY TO BUILD
9694ANTELOPE.COM

7930 VULCAN DR, HOLLYWOOD HILLS
$6,995,000

David Kramer - 310.691.2400 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

721 N SPAUDLING AVE, WEST HOLLYWOOD
$3,199,000

Gary Gold - 310.858.5411

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

310 N LUCERNE BLVD, HANCOCK PARK
$3,099,000

Gary Gold - 310.858.5411

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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HILTO NHYLAND .CO M

250 N CAÑON DR |  BE V E R LY  H ILLS ,  C A  90210     +1  310 .278 .3311

©2016 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

10202 CENTURY WOODS DR,  CENTURY CITY
$5,750,000

Susan Smith -  310.492.0733

OPEN TUESDAY 11-3

THE ENCLAVE AT CENTURY WOODS

656 S HUDSON AVE, HANCOCK PARK
$5,195,000

Marcie Hartley - 310.691.5950
 

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

10375 WILSHIRE BLVD #11ABD, WILSHIRE CORRIDOR
$3,395,000

Linda May, Barbara Tenenbaum - 310.492.0735

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
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838 N DOHENY DR #305, WEST HOLLYWOOD
NEW PRICE $1,650,000

Trista Rullan - 310.858.5476

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

10380 WILSHIRE #304, WESTWOOD
$2,600,000

Barbara Tenenbaum, Felix Pena, Esq. - 310.858.5468

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

718 N CROFT AVE #204, WEST HOLLYWOOD
$1,295,000

Branden Williams, Rayni Williams - 310.691.5935 
                  

425 N MAPLE DR #503, BEVERLY HILLS
$4,999,999  |  LEASE $16,000/MO

Gordon MacGeachy, Denise Moreno - 310.903.3935

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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HILTO NHYLAND .CO M

250 N CAÑON DR |  BE V E R LY  H ILLS ,  C A  90210     +1  310 .278 .3311

©2016 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681

4822 QUEEN VICTORIA RD, WOODLAND HILLS
$1,795,000

Justin Huchel - 310.617.4824 

OPEN FRIDAY 11-2

425 N MAPLE DR #304, BEVERLY HILLS
$2,495,000

Chad Rogers - 310.858.5417

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1154 HILARY LN, BEVERLY HILLS
NEW PRICE $5,795,000

Eric Hassan, Debra Dresner, Barbara Tenenbaum - 310.971.5655
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OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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
B E L  A I R

1 5 1 6 B E V E R L Y G L E N . C O M$ 2 , 7 9 9 , 0 0 0  |   3 B E D   6 B T H   4 , 0 2 0 S Q .  F T .

A contemporary home with architectural flair nestled just above Sunset Blvd. This home boasts 4020 sq. ft. of modern luxuries, 

with three bedrooms suites plus a den, huge rooftop terrace, multiple balconies, and gorgeous canyon views. State of the 

art amenities and modern comforts, including automated smart home technology, make this home an entertainer’s dream.

A  C O N T E M P O R A R Y  H O M E  I N  B E L  A I R

G R A H A M  S T E P H A N
R E A L T O R  A S S O C I A T E

graham@ogroup.com | 310.343.0087

B R O K E R / P R E S I D E N T

8606 Sunset Blvd. | West Hollywood, CA 90069jason@ogroup.com | 310.990.6656

O G R O U P . C O MJ A S O N  O P P E N H E I M ,  E S Q .
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B R O K E R / P R E S I D E N T

8606 Sunset Blvd. | West Hollywood, CA 90069jason@ogroup.com | 310.990.6656

O G R O U P . C O MJ A S O N  O P P E N H E I M ,  E S Q .

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M6 4 7 7  B R Y N  M A W R  D R .
H O L L Y W O O D  H I L L S

6 4 7 7 B R Y N M A W R . C O M$ 1 , 9 9 5 , 0 0 0  |   3 B E D   4 B T H   3 , 8 9 0 S Q .  F T .

This refined contemporary home in the prestigious Hollywood Dell boasts an open floor plan, soaring ceilings, and terraced outdoor 

decks. With outstanding curb appeal, this home impresses inside and out, a  spacious master suite with jacuzzi tub, and large walk-in-

closet, four-car parking, ample storage, media room, breakfast nook, multiple balconies, and sufficient outside space to entertain with spa. 

A   S P A C I O U S  H O M E  I N  T H E  H O L L Y W O O D  D E L L

B R E T T  O P P E N H E I M ,  E S Q
S E N I O R  V . P . / B R O K E R  A S S O C .

brett@ogroup.com | 310.990.0687
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THE BARKER BLOCK LOFTS
510 S. HEWITT STREET | LOS ANGELES 90013
SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT

UNIT 102
• List Price: $1,675,000 | HOAs $571/mo.
• 2 BR, 2 BA, 2 Parking Spaces included in HOAs
• 2660 sf with 22' Exposed Brick Wall
• MLS# 16-140516

UNIT 411
• List Price: $895,000 | HOAs $434/mo.
• 1 Enclosed BR, 1 BA, 1 Parking Space included in HOAs
• 1310 sf with City Skyline & Arts District Park Views
• MLS# 16-140342

UNIT 409
• List Price: $925,000 | HOAs $434/mo.
• 1 BR, 1 BA, 1 Parking Space included in HOAs
• 1310 sf with City Skyline & Arts District Park Views
• MLS# 16-127708

C: 323-697-5157  O: 213-415-1777  E: Russell.Roney@KW.com  CalBRE# 01789873
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Welcome to 5120 Calatrana Drive, a brand new Modern home built in 2015, located south of Ventura  Blvd.   This home 
has a  sweeping valley, city views, and provides privacy and serenity, in its own form. Warm and inviting, refined and 
unique, gracious and intimate--all perfectly describes this exquisite home. This one of a kind 3 bedroom, three story 
home opens up to an Elegant living/dining room, fireplace, wonderful cooks kitchen with  top of the line appliances. 
Wonderful rooftop/deck balcony great for entertaining.  Come enjoy breath-taking views from throughout this home.

5120 CALATRANA DRIVE
WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91364

OFFERED AT $799,000

Rubin Makhani | Broker Associate | CalBRE License #001870320 |  310-600-8998 | RealEstate@RubinMakhani.com
Rodeo Realty | 202 North Canon Drive, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

COME JOIN US FOR LUNCH!
Open Tuesday August 23rd 11am-2 PM 

www.RubinMakhani.com
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Linda Ferrari
310.283.4782
linda@lindaferrari.com
lindaferrari.com
01949460

12634 KLING STREET, STUDIO CITY - OFFERED AT $2,695,000
OPEN August 23rd & 26th, 11-2

4976 Sq Ft Living - 10,000 Sq Ft Lot - 5 Bedrooms  | 6 Bathrooms
2015 East Coast Traditional with Private Gates, Landscaped for tremendous privacy.
Extraordinary architectural moments throughout with an abundance of natural light.
Master suite w/sitting area, fireplace, dual walk-ins and a luxury spa-like  bathroom.
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